TUTKIMUSKALUSTOT RAKENNUSALA

OTA YHTEYTTA

Juvan teollisuuskatu 16 Puhelin (09) 849 4030
02920 ESPOO info@terra-team. i



Superabrasiven Lavinan suosittu 25 malli nyt radiohallinnalla.

Tarkeimmét tiedot
Ottoteho 15 kW

Kayttojannite 400 V
Paino 683 kg



Tekniset tiedot

Ottoteho
Kéyttdjannite
Paino
Hiontapaine
Lisapainot

RPM

Tyoleveys
Tyokalupitimet
Vesisilion koko

Johdon pituus

15 kW

400 V

683 kg
245-395 kg
Kylla

300 - 1100
814 mm

3 x 225 mm
461

17,4m

17\
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